—
PRO DUC T S H EE T
Orion Stand
Protective stand for Orion Light Guards
Used for protection of light curtains, light grids
and mirrors against shocks and collisions.
Features:
•	 For all Orion light guards and Orion1 Mirror

uneven floor surfaces. Orion Stand Plate is available as an
accessory.
How to order
The Orion protective stands are available in different
lengths and compatible with all the Orion light guards. A
mounting kit is necessary to mount the light guard in the
stand. Which kit depends on the model of light guard and
its length. See the ordering information in order to choose
the right kit.
—
Orion stand with
Orion Stand Plate
—
All dimensions in mm
Order code Model L (mm)
2TLA022312R0000 Orion Stand 060 600
2TLA022312R0100 Orion Stand 100 1000
2TLA022312R0200 Orion Stand 120 1200
2TLA022312R0300 Orion Stand 165 1650
2TLA022312R0400 Orion Stand 190 1900
—
Accessories
Order code Model Description
2TLA022310R0400 JSM Orion06 Kit for mounting Orion1 and Orion2 in Orion Stand (4 brackets)
2TLA022310R0500 JSM Orion07 Kit for mounting Orion1 and Orion2 in Orion Stand (6 brackets)
2TLA022310R0600 JSM Orion08 Kit for mounting Orion3 in Orion Stand (4 brackets)
2TLA022310R0700 JSM Orion09 Kit for mounting Orion3 in Orion Stand (6 brackets)
2TLA022310R0900 JSM Orion11 Kit for mounting Orion1 Mirror in Orion stand
2TLA022312R5000 Orion Stand Plate Kit for adjustment of Orion stand
—
Ordering information and dimensions
Protective stand for Orion Light Guards
Orion model Mounting kit Orion Stand